
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00085, Lowell

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-12  1.0 Mi. NE of Selway River Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 754

 719
 842

Idaho (25)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 29

 377

 362
 413

 377

 356
 429

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 527 529 715 688

W DIR - - - 252 263 368 352

E DIR - - - 275 266 347 336

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

779 617 - 616 710 826 726

379 321 - 314 361 417 365

400 296 - 302 349 409 361

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

855 724 629 616 739 867 800

416 335 302 316 375 437 411

439 389 327 300 364 430 389

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

946 808 687 731 732 842 974

480 395 328 355 351 414 527

466 413 359 376 381 428 447

26 27 28 29 30 - -

970 739 738 754 920 - -

501 375 372 381 445 - -

469 364 366 373 475 - -

MADW 888 722 685 649 726 813 797

STDEV 88 79 55 93 139 67 127

DAYFAC 0.85 1.04 1.10 1.16 1.04 0.93 0.95

June 2011
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